BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT FEES

VARIANCE
Residential
Non-Residential

Oil Well

SPECIAL EXCEPTION

General

Medical Hardship Mobile Home
Construction Mobile Home
Moderate Impact Institutional
Community Recreation General
Day Care Center

Adult Day Care Facility

Home Sharing

APPEAL

$ 1,200.00
$ 1,200.00

$ 1,200.00

$ 1,200.00
$ 300.00
$ 300.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00

$ 300.00

$ 750.00
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